747 Market Street, First Floor,
Tacoma WA 98402

City of Tacoma

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

RES39299 Version: 1 Name:

Resolution Status: Adopted
10/20/2015 In control: City Council
11/3/2015 Final action: 11/3/2015

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the purchase and sale agreement with
Tacoma Housing Authority, for the property located at 1120 and 1124 Martin Luther King Jr. Way, to
extend the buyer’s final design and cost estimate delivery date and other financial feasibility dates by
approximately one year, and to extend the closing date to June 30, 2017.

[Martha Anderson, Assistant Director; Ricardo Noguera, Director,

Community and Economic Development]

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 39299, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Agreement
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/3/2015 1 City Council adopted Pass

City of Tacoma Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

